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Travail en 

classe

Travail à 

domicile 
Autres

1 ABBOUD MANAL 12,5 13 12,75

2 AOUALMIA SIHAM 0

3 AOUAMRI MANAL 6,5 9 7,75

4 AOUICI SALIMA 5,5 11 8,25

5 AOUISSI MOUFIDA 0

6 ARFAOUI RIM R 7,5 7,5 7,5

7 ASSOUS HOUSSEM EDDINE 6 8 7

8 ATAILIA TAHANI R 6,5 6,5 6,5

9 AYEB HOCINE 0

10 BAAZIZ SELMA 0

11 BECHAIRIA SAFA 13 16 14,5

12 BELOUAD ADRA 6 1 3,5

13 BENCHEIKH ANIS ISLAM 10,5 12 11,25

14 BENSAADI IKRAM 0

15 BOUGHERARA AMIRA 7 10 8,5

16 BOUGUERRA AKRAM 10 12 11

17 BOURENANE AMIRA 0

18 BOUROUINA SALIM 9,5 13 11,25

19 BOUSNANE KHAWLA 0

20 BOUSTANI AMIRA 5,5 6 5,75

21 BRAHAM DOUNYAZAD 9 15 12

22 CHAIB DERRAINEAHMED ANIS 8 13 10,5

23 CHELAGHMIA JAHIDA 0

24 CHELIHI DJIHANE 5,5 6 5,75

25 CHENICHENE MOUFIDA 6 6 6

26 CHIHEB CHEMS- EDDINE 16 16 16

27 DAIKRA SIHAME 0

28 DALI HALIMA ESSAADIA 0

29 DJOUAD RIYANE 0

30 DJOUDI RANIA 11 15 13

31 DZIRI DJEMIL AMAL 6 9 7,5

32 GHARBIA FATIH 0

33 GUEBAILIA TAQIYEDDINE R 10 10 10

34 HACHOUF AMIRA 7 13 10

35 HANACHI NORA 8 12 10

36 KARFAF LEMYA 6 8 7

37 KHALED KHODJAMARWA 5,5 6 5,75
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38 MAMENIA KHAOULA 0

39 MARHOUM AMIRA 0

40 MEDDOUR NAHLA R 5,5 5,5 5,5

41 MEKKI BELQAYS 7 11 9

42 MELLAOUI MARWA 5 11 8

43 MERDJI FATEH 0

44 MESSAOUDI ORDJOUANE 9 12 10,5

45 MOUAHBIA SAMEH 0

46 NEBTI HADJER 7 14 10,5

47 OULED-DIAF IMANE 0

48 OUNISSI RANDA 0

49 RAHMAOUI SARRA 0

50 REGUINI MOHAMMED ILYES R 10 10 10

51 SAIDANI MERYEM 7 11 9

52 TALHI MEDJD EDDINE 12 12 12

53 TEMAM LOUIZA 0

54 TOUAFEK ZEYNEB 0

55 YAHIA BOUFTATA RAHMA 8 9 8,5

56 ZAGHLAMI NEDJET 10 14 12

57 ZIADA NADIA 0

58 ZITOUNI SOMIA R 9 9 9

58 ZOUAIMIA RAMI 0

59 ZOUAINIA RIMA 0

Enseignant responsable: Alioui Abderaouf............................    Signature:…...............



Université 8 Mai 45 Guelma                                                                                            

1 ABBOUD MANAL 13,5

2 AOUALMIA SIHAM

3 AOUAMRI MANAL 8

4 AOUICI SALIMA 5

5 AOUISSI MOUFIDA

6 ARFAOUI RIM 5

7 ASSOUS HOUSSEM EDDINE 5,5

8 ATAILIA TAHANI 4

9 AYEB HOCINE

10 BAAZIZ SELMA

11 BECHAIRIA SAFA 13

12 BELOUAD ADRA

13 BENCHEIKH ANIS ISLAM 6,5

14 BENSAADI IKRAM

15 BOUGHERARA AMIRA 6

16 BOUGUERRA AKRAM 6

17 BOURENANE AMIRA

18 BOUROUINA SALIM 6

19 BOUSNANE KHAWLA 5

20 BOUSTANI AMIRA

21 BRAHAM DOUNYAZAD 10

22 CHAIB DERRAINEAHMED ANIS 7,5

23 CHELAGHMIA JAHIDA

24 CHELIHI DJIHANE 5

25 CHENICHENE MOUFIDA 8,5

26 CHIHEB CHEMS- EDDINE 13,5

27 DAIKRA SIHAME

28 DALI HALIMA ESSAADIA

29 DJOUAD RIYANE

30 DJOUDI RANIA 8,5

31 DZIRI DJEMIL AMAL 1

32 GHARBIA FATIH

33 GUEBAILIA TAQIYEDDINE 1

34 HACHOUF AMIRA 6,5

35 HANACHI NORA 6

36 KARFAF LEMYA 5

37 KHALED KHODJAMARWA 4

38 MAMENIA KHAOULA
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39 MARHOUM AMIRA

40 MEDDOUR NAHLA 5

41 MEKKI BELQAYS 13

42 MELLAOUI MARWA 1

43 MERDJI FATEH

44 MESSAOUDI ORDJOUANE 6

45 MOUAHBIA SAMEH

46 NEBTI HADJER 8

47 OULED-DIAF IMANE

48 OUNISSI RANDA

49 RAHMAOUI SARRA

50 REGUINI MOHAMMED ILYES 5,5

51 SAIDANI MERYEM 8

52 TALHI MEDJD EDDINE 10

53 TEMAM LOUIZA

54 TOUAFEK ZEYNEB

55 YAHIA BOUFTATA RAHMA 8

56 ZAGHLAMI NEDJET 8

57 ZIADA NADIA

58 ZITOUNI SOMIA 4

58 ZOUAIMIA RAMI

59 ZOUAINIA RIMA

Enseignant responsable: ….Abderaouf Alioui...............    Signature:…...............


